M
A
X
4
4
6
5
–M

MAX4469 TRANSISTOR COUNT: 113
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4467EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8
MAX4467ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4468EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8
MAX4468ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4469EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8
MAX4469ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
INB-INA+
INB+GND
1
2
8
7
VCC
OUTBINA-
OUTA
MAX4469
SOT23/SO
3
4
6
5
OUTIN+
N.C.GND
1
2
8
7
SHDN
VCCIN-
MIC_BIAS
MAX4467
MAX4468
SO
3
4
6
5
OUT
IN+
N.C.
GND 1
2
8
7
SHDN
VCC
IN-
MIC_BIAS
MAX4467
MAX4468
SOT23
3
4
6
5
Pin Configurations (continued)
Selector Guide
PART
MINIMUM STABLE
GAIN
EXTERNAL
MICROPHONE
SHDN
GBWP
(kHz)
PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4465 +1 No 200 5 SC70/5 SOT23
MAX4466 +5 No 600 5 SC70/5 SOT23
MAX4467 +1 Yes 200 8 SOT23/8 SO